
בס״ד

Camp Regesh Preschool 2023 MONDAY, JULY 10
9:15-

9:45

9:50-

10:25

10:30 –

11:00

11:00-

11:30

11:40-

12:10

1:30-

2:00

2:00-

2:15

2:20-

2:50

3:00-

3:30

N
Fun on

the Farm

Snack &

Daven
Basketball

Free Swim

12:15-12:35

Snack

outside

Sand

Play

&

Change

Change

&

Snack

Playroom Dance

PA Art 2
Snack &

Daven
Soccer* Dance PG 2

PB Art 2
Snack &

Daven
Soccer*

Fun on the

Farm
PG 1

PC
Cook &

Bake

Snack &

Daven
PG 2 Soccer* Art 1

PD
Cook &

Bake

Snack &

Daven
Art 1 Soccer* PG 2

KA

Crafts

with

Dena

Snack &

Daven
PG 2 Basketball Art 1

KB Horses
Snack &

Daven
PG 1

Cook &

Bake
Basketball*

KC Dance Art 1
Snack &

Daven Instructional Swim

12:15-12:35

Free Swim

12:35-12:55

Sand Play

1:00-1:30

Veggie

Picking!
Basketball*

KD
Sports

Clinic
Dance

Snack &

Daven
PG 1 Gaga

KE

Dance

with

Ahuva

Horses
Snack &

Daven
Art 1 Soccer

KF Art 1 Basketball*
Snack &

Daven

Cook &

Bake
PG 1

KG Ropes PG 1
Snack &

Daven
Art 1 Gaga

*= sports counselor should be there, dance with Ahuva= across from c/b, art 1= preschool art with Gabi, art 2= upper art with Nechama


