**Camp Regesh Preschool 2023** 

**MONDAY, JULY 10** 

	Camp Regesti Teschool 2025											
	9:15- 9:45	9:50- 10:25	10:30 - 11:00	11:00- 11:30	11:40- 12:10			1:30- 2:00	2:00- 2:15	2:20- 2:50	3:00- 3:30	
Z	Fun on the Farm	Snack & Daven	Basketball	Lunch	Change if changed then sprinklers	Free Swim 12:15-12:35	Instructional Swim 12:35-12:55 Free Swim 1:00-1:30	Sand Play	Snack outside Sand Play & Change	Playroom	Dance	Snack and Disr
PA	Art 2	Snack & Daven	Soccer*							Dance	PG 2	
PB	Art 2	Snack & Daven	Soccer*							Fun on the Farm	PG 1	
PC	Cook & Bake	Snack & Daven	PG 2							Soccer*	Art 1	
PD	Cook & Bake	Snack & Daven	Art 1							Soccer*	PG 2	
KA	Crafts with Dena	Snack & Daven	PG 2							Basketball	Art 1	
КВ	Horses	Snack & Daven	PG 1							Cook & Bake	Basketball*	
KC	Dance	Art 1	Snack & Daven	if c		Instructional Swim		Free	Change	Veggie Picking!	Basketball*	smissal
KD	Sports Clinic	Dance	Snack & Daven	L	_	12:15-12:3	PG 1			Gaga		
KE	Dance with Ahuva	Horses	Snack & Daven	Lunch Change if changed then sprinklers		Free Swim 12:35-12:55		e Swim	& Snack	Art 1	Soccer	_
KF	Art 1	Basketball*	Snack & Daven	nklers		Sand Play 1:00-1:30		_		Cook & Bake	PG 1	
KG	Ropes	PG 1	Snack & Daven							Art 1	Gaga	

<sup>\*=</sup> sports counselor should be there, dance with Ahuva= across from c/b, art 1= preschool art with Gabi, art 2= upper art with Nechama